
3165 Pacific Hwy.
San Diego, CA 92101San Diego Unified Port District

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-0565 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:12/12/2018 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:2/12/2019 2/12/2019

Title: RESOLUTION APPROVING PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND AWARDING CONTRACT NO.
2018-03 TO DICK MILLER, INC. IN THE AMOUNT OF $7,999,999.99 FOR THE DEMOLITION AND
SITE IMPROVEMENTS OF TRANSIT SHED 2 AND RAIL IMPROVEMENTS AT TENTH AVENUE
MARINE TERMINAL - TIGER GRANT PROJECT, AS AUTHORIZED AND FUNDED BY THE BOARD
IN THE FY 2019-2023 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 4. 2018-0565 Attachment A, 2. 4. 2018-0565 Draft Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedBoard of Port Commissioners2/12/2019 1

San Diego Unified Port District Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

